
Length of 
breast 

Amount 
of Breast 

Length of 
formula 

Amount of 
formula feeding 

Brand of 
Formula

Totl Feeding temperature weight
weight 
change

newborn’s bowel 
movements 

Notes

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

22:00

23:00

Total

Today is ____________________ Signature of GC __________________________________

I understand the importance of above data for the Intended Parents. I stated above information provide is true. I am advised my breastfeeding payment 
might delay in the event I send this chart late to IP's case manager. I am expected to send this chart to my case manager nancyzhang@wecare.yulane.com  
and IP at johnbmccauley@yahoo.com and demidai@yahoo.com no later than 10 am each day. Phone photography is not recommended but accepted if the 
full data is presented clearly. 

 ______No, I have taking newborn outside of house to  ________________________________ ( enter where you took newborn) 

__________/I did not take newborn to crowds, parties, shopping or other public. I did take newborn outside of the house for fresh air and indirect sunlight 
for ________ minutes. 

INFANT FEEDING LOG
Today _______________________________   Edward McCauley




